
 
Department Chair List: Spring 2023 

 
For instances when you may need Department Chair approval, such as for course substitutions, 

prerequisite waivers, and grade appeals, please contact the Department Chair for the appropriate 
course/department, outlined below: 

Cathleen Ferrick 
 
Behavioral Health Sciences 
 
Course Pre-fixes including: 
FSW, GRN, HUS, SWO 

 
 
cferrick@yccc.edu  
 
(207) 216-4379 

David Susman 
 
Humanities 
 
Course Pre-fixes including: 
ART, HIS, HUM, MUS, PHI, THE 

 
  
 
dsusman@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4358 

Dr. Dianne Fallon 
 
English 
 
Course Pre-fixes including: 
ENG, SPE 

  
 
dfallon@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4357 

Jennifer Mallett 
 
Mathematics and Physics 
 
Course Pre-fixes including: 
MAT, PHY 

  
 
jmallett@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4380 

Dr. Julie Bodkin 
 
Veterinary Technology 
 
Course Pre-fixes including: 
ACM, VET 
 
 

 
                        

jbodkin@yccc.edu 
 

(207) 216-4375 
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Dr. Lauren Mayhew 
 
Computer Sciences 
 
Course Pre-fixes including: 
CIS, NET, WEB 

  
 
lmayhew@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4368 

Lisa Gatti-Arnold 
 
Nursing* 
 
Course Pre-fixes including: 
NUR 

                             
 
 

lgattiarnold@yccc.edu 
 

(207) 216-4404 

Dr. Lisa Murphy 
 
Education and Social Sciences 
 
Course Pre-fixes including: 
EDU, POS, PSY, SOC 

l 
 
lmurphy@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4362 

Dr. Maria Niswonger 
 
Natural Sciences 
 
Course Pre-fixes including: 
BIO, CHM, SCI 

 
 
mniswonger@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4363 

Michael Lee 
 
Digital Media 
 
Course Pre-fixes including: 
COM, MUL 

 
 
mlee@yccc.edu 
 
(207) 216-4367 

mailto:lmayhew@yccc.edu
mailto:lgattiarnold@yccc.edu
mailto:lmurphy@yccc.edu
mailto:mniswonger@yccc.edu
mailto:mlee@yccc.edu


 
Department Chair List: Spring 2023 

 
Michael Lovejoy 
 
Electrical Technology 
 
Course Pre-fixes including: 
ELC 
 

 
 
 

mlovejoy@yccc.edu 
 

(207) 216-4479 

Dr. Stephen Paulone 
 
Accounting, Business, and Finance 
 
Course Pre-fixes including: 
ACC, BUS, ECO, FIN 

 
 

spaulone@yccc.edu 
 

(207) 216-4353 

Tracey Cornell (Academic Dean) 
 
Criminal Justice and Allied Health 
 
Course Pre-fixes including: 
CJS and ALH 

                                                             
tcornell@yccc.edu 

 
(207) 216-4320 

TBA 
 
Architecture 
 
Course Pre-fixes including: 
ARC, CAD 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

* Program pending approval 
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